

J & S funeral Service

Price list

The Prenton Coffin: A light oak veneered coffin with York handles	£ 325.00
The Parkside Coffin: A light oak veneered with a double raised lid beaded sides and York handles	£ 525.00
The Langley Coffin: A medium oak coffin with raised lid panelled sides and Oscar handles	£ 625.00
The Mead Coffin: A medium oak veneered coffin with raised lid panelled sides, head and foot with Oscar handles	£ 825.00
The Last Supper: A dark oak veneered with raised lid panelled sides and the last supper moulded on both sides with	£ 925.00
Oscar handles	
The Rose Coffin: A personalised coffin with any engraving of your choice with raised lid and York handles	£ 925.00
Eco Coffins: This is for our ranges of bamboo, banana, willow and pandanus coffins	£ 1025.00
Colourful Coffins	£ 1075.00
American style caskets From	£864.00 -£6652
Oversize Coffin over 6ft 2 x 22 (please note only available from Prenton coffin upwards)	£45 added to coffin price
Additional Bearers (for weight over 16 stone/101kg)	£50 per bearer
Provision of one limousine	£ 200.00
Additional Limousine if more than one required	£300.00
Provision of a saloon car (up to 4 passengers)	£150.00
Horse Drawn Hearse From	£ 1350.00
Additional mileage for funeral service per vehicle (free of charge within 20 mile radius)	£ 2.00 (Per Mile)
Additional mileage for bringing deceased into care (Long distance removal)	£ 2.00 (Per Mile)
Additional time on funerals – cost per half hour per vehicle for funerals over 2.5 hours	£ 30.00
Conveyance of deceased from any London area hospital	£ 175.00
Reception into Church/Home (working hours Mon- Fri 9am -5pm)	£ 350.00
Out of hours	£ 450.00
Collection of deceased (out of hours before 9am and after 5pm plus Sat, Sun and Bank Holidays)	£ 200.00
Saturday/Sunday/Bank Holiday Funeral – Supplementary charge is payable for a funeral on these days.	£ 650.00
Wooden Cross with name plate	£ 100.00
Wooden ashes Casket with name plate	£ 100.00
Wooden grave marker with name plate	£40.00
Eco Ashes Casket From	£ 160.00
Removal of headstone From	£ 230.00

Order of Service (based on a qty of 20, 4 page including 2 photos) From	£77.00
Gown for dressing	£35.00
Pacemaker removal (this additional charge is for unattended funerals only)	£50.00
Dove Release one or 2 doves	£120.00
an additional charge of £10 added on per dove up to 12 doves	
Child's funeral up to the age of 18	NO CHARGE
Our services are provided free of charge for children under 18 years of age This includes the provision of a simple coffin ,	Except for 3 rd
our professional services and also includes a hearse and one limousine.	party costs if
	applicable

THIRD PARTY FEES

These are the additional expenses paid out on the client's behalf.

These include items such as crematorium, cemetery, church fees, clergy, celebrant, Dr's cremation fee, floral tributes, newspaper notice.